
 

7) Fee Structure and Payment Schedule 

 

7a) Fee Structure: 

For All Students (Except NRI-Sponsored students) 

Particulars  Fees For Student  
(In Rs.) 

Tuition Fee (per semester)                             71,000 
  
Students’ Welfare Fund (per semester) 3,000 
University Enrollment Fees (per semester) 3,000 

Training and Placement Facility Charges (per semester) 1,000 
Insurance Charges (per year) 2,000 
Library Deposit (One time, Refundable) 3,000 

Caution Money Deposit (One time, Refundable) 10,000 
  

Total Fees 93,000 

 

For NRI-Sponsored students 

Particulars Fees For Student  
(In Rs.) 

Tuition Fee for NRI-Sponsored students (per semester) USD 1,750 
  

Students’ Welfare Fund (per semester) 3,000 
University Enrollment Fees (per semester) 3,000 
Training and Placement Facility Charges (per semester) 1,000 

Insurance Charges (per year) 2,000 
Library Deposit (One time, Refundable) 3,000 

Caution Money Deposit (One time, Refundable) 10,000 

  
Total Fees USD 1,750 + Rs. 22000 

 

* Each academic year is split in two semesters.  
* Charges for the Internships (if any) shall be levied on the basis of actual expenditure.  
* Limited hostel facilities at the campus are available for girls/boys according to hometown 

(outstation candidates get preference) and merit. Hostel charges for 2015-16 were Rs. 68,000 per 
year (excluding utilities) and hostel deposit was Rs. 5000.   

* Facility for university canteen for breakfast, lunch, snacks and dinner is available. Mess charges for 
2015-16 were Rs. 16,500 per semester.   

* Hostel and mess charges will be subject to upward revision for current intake. 
* Alumni fees of Rs. 2,500 per semester is payable in the final semester. 
* Convocation fees of Rs. 2,000 is payable per semester from semesters 5-8. 


